SCHEDULE OF FEES

WINGATES% RESIDENCES

ON THE EAST SIDE

APARTMENTS Starting At*

Studio $5,895 per month
One Bedroom $7,395 per month
Deluxe Suite $8,875 per month

PERSONAL CARE PACKAGES *Based on a nurse assessment and individual service plan.

LEVEL 1: Up to 15 minutes of care per day $475 per month
LEVEL 2: Up to 30 minutes of care per day $800 per month
LEVEL 3: Up to 60 minutes of care per day $1,600 per month
LEVEL 4: Up to 90 minutes of care per day $2,400 per month

MEDICATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Medication Management $650 per month
Administration tailored to the resident’'s needs.
Additional fees may apply for injections.

Care Coordination $300 per month
Includes injections, sick-call assessments and
assistance coordinating services and appointments.

Injections/Fingerstick Blood Tests $30 each

ADDITIONAL FEES

One-time Community Fee $3,950
Second Resident Fee $1,500 per month
Respite/Short-term Stay $270 per day

wingateliving.com



